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Princeton, IL 61356
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DISTRICT 1 DISTRICT 2
John Heiser Luke Allen

Program Advisor
Sections 6-10

Program Advisor
Sections 1-5

2015 Manchester Rd.
Wheaton, IL 60187-4566
CELL (815) 530-2065
lallen@ilaged.org

DISTRICT 4

Megan Coy

DISTRICT 3 Program Advisor
Sections 16-20

Jennifer Waters
Program Advisor
Sections 11-15

801 N. Country Fair Dr. Suite C
Champaign, IL 61821

CELL (217) 493-8791
mcoy@ilaged.org

DISTRICT 5
Casey Bolin
Program Adyvisor
Sections 21-25

PO Box 160, 301 S. Oak St.
Patoka, IL 62875

Susie Scott Julie McCleary CELL (618) 780-0230
Fiscal Manager Database and Website Manager cbolin@ilaged.org
sscott@parkland.edu jmecleary@ilaged.org

(217) 893-0091 (309) 221-3170
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Illinois FFA Center

3221 Northfield Drive
Springfield, IL 62702
(217) 753-3328

FAX (217) 753-3359

www.ILAgEd.org
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John Edgar
Assistant Director
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 102

CELL (618) 318-5776
jedgar@illinoisffa.org

Mindy Bunselmeyer
Executive Director
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 101

CELL (217) 412-5646
mbunselmeyer@illinoisffa.org

Tammy Yard
Foundation & Leadership Specialist

(217) 753-3328 Ext. 106
tyard@illinoisffa.org

Riley Duckworth

Foundation Associate Director

(217) 753-3328 Ext. 104
rduckworth@illinoisffa.org

Patti Davis
Special Events Specialist

(217) 753-3328 Ext. 107
pdavis@illinoisffa.org

Jannette Allotey
Bookkeeping Specialist
(217) 753-3328 Ext. 103
jallotey@illinoisffa.org

Lori Nelson
Office Manager

(217) 753-3328 Ext. 105
Inelson@illinoisffa.org
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